25 Mile Open Teams
T4
T1
3715
T3
Free Agents
Damn Yankees

Nancy Sluys

Erika Eckstrom

Marie Umbarger

Brooks Prater

Jill Gregorieff

Laura Engle -

4:02:00
3:29:00
3:32:00
5:00:34
3:28:00

Lanie Jarrett

Elise Rogers

Hannah Crenshaw
Emily Gonzales

Don Lorey -
Pete Engle -

4:05:55
4:42:08
5:00:00
5:00:54

Jesse Jarrett
Faith Wanicka
Walter Cornwell
Lilana Reynoso
Patsy Gowen
Teresa Fico

4:06:00
4:41:00
5:03:00
5:00:28
4:55:00

Maddie Rogers
Abbey Crenshaw
Jala Neufeld
Martha Fletcher
Randall Lam

4:42:04

12:13:55
12:52:04
13:35:00
15:01:56



